(a) 'l\ro violations of Article 78, one violati0rJ. of ,trticle 86, 
one violation of Article 92, one violation of Article 128, 
six violations of Article 134. Five office hO\.1.rs have been 
completed. One Special Covrt-Hal'tial is pending. 

(7) Tralnmg: General i'lilitary Subjects 

(a) One hundred thirty-two (132) personnel received one (1) 
hour school on Guerrilla ~:arfare. 

(b) One hundred forty (140) personnel received one (1) hour 
school on Riot Control Agents. 

(c) Eighty-nine (89) personnel received one (1) hOt~ school 
on Cl~rent Events. 

(d) One htmdred eighty-nine (189) persoIlllel received one (1) 
hour school on Heapons Safety. 

(e) One hundred ninetY-Six (196) personnel received one (1) 
hour school on Convoy Procedures. 

(f) One hundred twenty-two (122) personnel received one (1) 
hOlIT school on Tactical ~rends. 

(g) One hlmdred seventeen (117) personnel received one (1) 
hour school on Psychological \tJarfare. 

(h) ilTinety-hw (92) personnel received one (1) hour school 
on Hap Reading and Compass.

[...]

(p) Thirty-eight (38) personnel received one (1) hour school on 
Accident J?revention and Vietnam Road Signs. 

(q) TIoJO (2) personnel received one (1) hour school on Suppl;)T 
Procedm'es. 

(r) f.ifteen (15) personnel received ODe (1) hour school on 
CER Defense. 

(s) One hundred nineteen (119) personnel received tHO (2) hours 
indoctrj_natiol1 on the 1':-16. 

(t) Thirty-six (36) personnel received one (1) hour school on 
PRG 25. 

(u) Tvrenty-five (25) personnel received one (1) hour school On the 
Cla;ymore Nine. 

(v) Thirteen (13) personnel received one (1) hour school on